
Pos Nombre Hex Hpu Total 1ª 2ª
1 BOUTIN , JEROME 9,3 12 50 22 28

2 HINDERSCHEID, JEAN PIERRE 13,2 14 45 20 25

3 KERSS, ALISTAIR SCOTT 8,3 11 44 24 20

4 HINDERSCHEID, ANNIE 15,4 15 35 14 21

5 GINEBREDA MARTI, IGNASI 11,8 15 35 17 18

6 SALINAS GUILLARD, GENOVEVA 12,6 15 33 17 16

7 VILA ROVIRA, RAMON ANTONI 10,9 14 33 18 15

8 HERNANDEZ HERNANDO, MANUEL 14,4 18 26 10 16

9 GUILLAMET TABERNER, PERE LLUIS 10,1 13 24 13 11

10 CENTELLES RUIZ, MARGARITA 22,1 22 23 7 16

11 ARGIMON PALLAS, JORDI 18,5 23 18 10 8

12 GARCIA AUBERT, JOSEP 16,1 17 17 9 8

13 DACHS ROVIRA, LLUIS 18,1 22 12 6 6

1 BOUTIN , JEROME 9,3 12 169 90 79

2 KERSS, ALISTAIR SCOTT 8,3 11 171 84 87

3 VEITL, MARLON 3,7 5 171 86 85

4 GINEBREDA MARTI, IGNASI 11,8 15 184 92 92

5 VILA ROVIRA, RAMON ANTONI 10,9 14 187 94 93

6 HERNANDEZ HERNANDO, MANUEL 14,4 18 193 101 92

7 GUILLAMET TABERNER, PERE LLUIS 10,1 13 197 96 101

8 ARGIMON PALLAS, JORDI 18,5 23 219 108 111

9 DACHS ROVIRA, LLUIS 18,1 22 221 107 114

1 VIOLA CENTELLES, MAR 4,4 6 166 85 81

2 SALINAS GUILLARD, GENOVEVA 12,6 15 190 94 96

1 BOUTIN , JEROME 9,3 12 145 78 67

2 KERSS, ALISTAIR SCOTT 8,3 11 149 73 76

3 GINEBREDA MARTI, IGNASI 11,8 15 154 77 77

4 HERNANDEZ HERNANDO, MANUEL 14,4 18 157 83 74

5 VILA ROVIRA, RAMON ANTONI 10,9 14 159 80 79

6 VEITL, MARLON 3,7 5 161 81 80

7 GUILLAMET TABERNER, PERE LLUIS 10,1 13 171 83 88

8 ARGIMON PALLAS, JORDI 18,5 23 173 85 88

9 DACHS ROVIRA, LLUIS 18,1 22 177 85 92

1 VIOLA CENTELLES, MAR 4,4 6 154 79 75

2 SALINAS GUILLARD, GENOVEVA 12,6 15 160 79 81

COPA SENIOR

SCRATCH MASCULI 2ª Volta

SCRATCH FEMENI 2ª Volta

HÀNDICAP MASCULI 2ª Volta

HÀNDICAP FEMENI 2ª Volta


